
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 26, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7924  Samantha Herrling         Fr  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:06.6  6:10  i 
      2    2 7832  Katelyn Chadwick          Jr  Poynette                       19:20.7  6:14  i 
      3    3 7756  Bridee Burks              So  Lancaster                      19:58.3  6:26  t 
      4      7778  Ella Whinney              So  Madison Country Day Co-op      20:07.2  6:29  i 
      5    4 7695  Judith Meister            So  Darlington                     20:14.1  6:31  t 
      6    5 7787  Helen Carstens            Jr  North Crawford                 20:17.6  6:32  i 
      7    6 7760  Kristin Muench            Jr  Lancaster                      20:18.8  6:33  t 
      8    7 7668  Abri Brown                So  Boscobel                       20:28.0  6:36  i 
      9      7660  Anna Hardyman             So  Belmont                        20:38.0  6:39    
     10    8 7628  Linsey Mueller            Fr  Albany                         20:50.6  6:43    
     11    9 7866  Elizabeth Husker          Jr  Riverdale                      20:55.8  6:45    
     12   10 7624  McKenna Broughton         Fr  Albany                         20:59.0  6:46    
     13   11 7761  Anna Murphy               So  Lancaster                      21:02.1  6:47  t 
     14   12 7697  Ashlyn Norgard            Fr  Darlington                     21:02.8  6:47  t 
     15   13 7691  Morgan Black              Jr  Darlington                     21:13.2  6:50  t 
     16   14 7835  Gwen Golueke              Sr  Poynette                       21:23.2  6:54    
     17   15 7648  Lainey Winkers            Fr  Belleville                     21:24.6  6:54    
     18   16 7669  Avery Brown               So  Boscobel                       21:27.6  6:55    
     19   17 7837  Abbey Marquardt           Sr  Poynette                       21:33.1  6:57    
     20   18 7721  Lauryn Bunn               Jr  Fennimore                      21:33.7  6:57    
     21   19 7696  Allyson Meyers            So  Darlington                     21:36.4  6:58  t 
     22   20 7671  Skyler Carlin             Fr  Boscobel                       21:39.2  6:59    
     23   21 7865  Alyssa Husker             Fr  Riverdale                      21:44.8  7:00    
     24   22 7900  Sophia Speece             Jr  St. Ambrose Academy            21:50.3  7:02    
     25      7687  Ally Ihm                  So  Cassville                      21:52.3  7:03    
     26   23 7809  Paige Valley              Fr  Parkview                       21:52.4  7:03    
     27   24 7632  Kaiya Zurfluh             So  Albany                         21:56.7  7:04    
     28   25 7672  Maddie Fritz              So  Boscobel                       21:57.8  7:05    
     29      7888  Hildie Sigwarth           Jr  Shullsburg                     22:09.2  7:08    
     30   26 7926  Greine Simmert            So  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:11.1  7:09    
     31   27 7676  Ellie Jillson             Jr  Boscobel                       22:14.0  7:10    
     32      7882  Maxine Grover             Jr  Seneca                         22:15.1  7:10    
     33   28 7854  Faith Webb                Jr  River Ridge                    22:16.0  7:11    
     34   29 7757  Lainee Burks              Fr  Lancaster                      22:20.3  7:12  t 
     35   30 7852  Tova Lindberg             Sr  River Ridge                    22:25.8  7:14    
     36   31 7764  Meg Walker                So  Lancaster                      22:31.4  7:15  t 
     37   32 7897  Anna King                 Fr  St. Ambrose Academy            22:37.2  7:17    
     38   33 7631  Payton Wachholz           So  Albany                         22:41.5  7:19    
     39   34 7839  Felicia Ritzke            Fr  Poynette                       22:42.4  7:19    
     40   35 7692  Maddie Crist              Sr  Darlington                     22:42.9  7:19  t 
     41   36 7921  Kassidy Frame             Sr  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:43.0  7:19    
     42      7887  Ella Reilly               Sr  Shullsburg                     22:44.9  7:20    
     43   37 7740  Hope Connolly             Fr  Iowa-Grant                     22:45.9  7:20    
     44   38 7838  Megan Reddeman            Jr  Poynette                       22:46.6  7:20    
     45   39 7693  Brooke Douglas            Jr  Darlington                     22:46.9  7:20  t 
     46   40 7851  Riley Klein               Sr  River Ridge                    22:51.4  7:22    
     47      7661  Ashlee Meylor             So  Belmont                        22:53.0  7:22    
     48   41 7629  Kristin O'Bel             Sr  Albany                         23:01.8  7:25    
     49   42 7759  Finley Knapp              So  Lancaster                      23:02.6  7:26  t 
     50   43 7720  Alyssa Bray               Fr  Fennimore                      23:05.1  7:26    
     51   44 7746  Ella Wolff                So  Iowa-Grant                     23:09.4  7:28    
     52   45 7673  Makayla Fritz             Jr  Boscobel                       23:12.5  7:29    
     53   46 7853  Jessica Patterson         Fr  River Ridge                    23:16.0  7:30    
     54   47 7836  Emily Lee                 Sr  Poynette                       23:24.9  7:33    
     55   48 7674  Britney Glasbrenner       Jr  Boscobel                       23:25.5  7:33    
     56   49 7713  Trinity Vento             So  De Soto                        23:31.0  7:35    
     57   50 7694  Gracie Douglas            Sr  Darlington                     23:45.3  7:39  t 
     58   51 7840  Lizzie Schwenn            Sr  Poynette                       23:49.7  7:41    
     59   52 7724  Emma King                 Jr  Fennimore                      23:54.0  7:42    
     60   53 7923  Brianna Herrling          Jr  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:57.0  7:43    
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     61   54 7788  Kloee Chamberlain         Jr  North Crawford                 24:00.7  7:44    
     62   55 7742  Sam McLeer                Sr  Iowa-Grant                     24:03.2  7:45    
     63   56 7741  Kylie Cutts               Sr  Iowa-Grant                     24:09.3  7:47    
     64   57 7898  Naomi O'Leary             Jr  St. Ambrose Academy            24:11.1  7:48    
     65   58 7765  Jenna Wolf                Fr  Lancaster                      24:16.7  7:49  t 
     66   59 7794  Emma Schmidt              Sr  North Crawford                 24:17.4  7:50    
     67   60 7625  Emileigh Dallman          So  Albany                         24:20.0  7:50    
     68   61 7870  Ashley Schmitt-Bright     Sr  Riverdale                      24:20.3  7:51    
     69   62 7806  Augie Pautsch             Jr  Parkview                       24:26.1  7:52    
     70   63 7642  Adrianna Herritz          Jr  Belleville                     24:26.7  7:53    
     71   64 7711  Lilly Milliren            So  De Soto                        24:31.2  7:54    
     72   65 7805  Jenny Ballmer             Jr  Parkview                       24:31.9  7:54    
     73      7659  Cyerra Billick            Jr  Belmont                        24:33.1  7:55    
     74   66 7626  Kaleigh Dallman           Sr  Albany                         24:47.8  7:59    
     75      7777  Issy Rose                 Jr  Madison Country Day Co-op      24:53.1  8:01    
     76   67 7745  Evie Whitaker             Fr  Iowa-Grant                     24:54.4  8:01    
     77      7774  Leah Bell                 Sr  Madison Country Day Co-op      25:05.0  8:05    
     78   68 7744  Brie Straka               Jr  Iowa-Grant                     25:10.7  8:07    
     79   69 7819  Val Carr                  Sr  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:16.1  8:08    
     80      7889  Jaidyn Strang             So  Shullsburg                     25:16.8  8:09    
     81   70 7646  Mickey Stamfl             So  Belleville                     25:20.6  8:10    
     82      7908  Lizzie Udelhoven          Jr  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:21.3  8:10    
     83   71 7645  Gina Salmela              So  Belleville                     25:47.4  8:19    
     84   72 7808  Remy Stark                Sr  Parkview                       26:09.3  8:26    
     85   73 7899  Cecilia Speece            Fr  St. Ambrose Academy            26:10.5  8:26    
     86   74 7710  Kenzy Kreuzer             Jr  De Soto                        26:20.5  8:29    
     87      7883  Taylor Snyder             Fr  Seneca                         26:22.8  8:30    
     88   75 7863  Gracie Anderson           Fr  Riverdale                      26:35.4  8:34    
     89   76 7791  Lindsey Groom             Fr  North Crawford                 26:45.0  8:37    
     90   77 7644  Angelina Parisot          Sr  Belleville                     26:47.4  8:38    
     91   78 7922  Emma Gordon               So  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:48.3  8:38    
     92      7906  Maureen Cooley            Jr  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:49.1  8:38    
     93   79 7864  Auryon Havlik             Fr  Riverdale                      26:50.6  8:39    
     94   80 7901  Grace Tejeda              Jr  St. Ambrose Academy            26:51.0  8:39    
     95   81 7820  Allie Godfrey             Jr  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:15.2  8:47    
     96   82 7823  Sydney Webster            Jr  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:16.2  8:47    
     97      7776  Kyla Roades               So  Madison Country Day Co-op      27:21.1  8:49    
     98   83 7719  Victoria Bonilla          Sr  Fennimore                      27:26.7  8:51    
     99   84 7641  Giana Diaz                Sr  Belleville                     27:38.0  8:54    
    100   85 7743  Brena Straka              Jr  Iowa-Grant                     27:44.5  8:56    
    101   86 7855  Alison West               So  River Ridge                    27:47.2  8:57    
    102   87 7824  Emily Zimmerman           Jr  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:49.0  8:58    
    103      7662  Lydia Parker              Jr  Belmont                        27:56.5  9:00    
    104   88 7821  Norah McCarthy            Fr  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:02.3  9:02    
    105   89 7925  Morgan Schult             Sr  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:03.9  9:02    
    106   90 7896  Anna Kachel               Sr  St. Ambrose Academy            28:07.6  9:04    
    107   91 7868  Kenlee Mathews            Sr  Riverdale                      28:22.2  9:08    
    108      7907  Regan Kramer              Jr  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:34.2  9:12    
    109   92 7869  Zea Miller                Sr  Riverdale                      28:46.5  9:16    
    110   93 7709  Maddie Jacobson           So  De Soto                        28:49.8  9:17    
    111   94 7723  Faith Henkel              Jr  Fennimore                      28:54.7  9:19    
    112   95 7902  Mary Tejeda               Fr  St. Ambrose Academy            29:02.5  9:21    
    113   96 7793  Katie Schellhorn          Sr  North Crawford                 29:04.7  9:22    
    114   97 7727  Alyssa Scheopp            Fr  Fennimore                      29:26.2  9:29    
    115   98 7726  Mariah Kopp               Sr  Fennimore                      29:52.5  9:37    
    116   99 7792  Annie O'Brien             Fr  North Crawford                 30:42.3  9:53    
    117      7688  Ashley Williams           Sr  Cassville                      31:06.6 10:01    
    118  100 7707  Michelle Berra            So  De Soto                        31:17.9 10:05    
    119  101 7708  Jenna Gianoli             So  De Soto                        32:17.4 10:24    
    120      7909  Grace Zinkle              Fr  Wauzeka-Steuben                33:32.5 10:48    
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    121  102 7786  Sonja Bangert             Sr  North Crawford                 33:52.4 10:55    
    122  103 7712  Emma Overby               So  De Soto                        34:43.6 11:11    
    123  104 7807  Audrey Pisz               Sr  Parkview                       35:34.4 11:27    
    10/26/2019  1:51PM
                                                                              Page 3
                                       Weather: Cloudy, 48°F  



                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 26, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    80  Lancaster                                  (21:14.2  106:10.9 2:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bridee Burks              So 19:58.3
       2      6  Kristin Muench            Jr 20:18.8
       3     11  Anna Murphy               So 21:02.1
       4     29  Lainee Burks              Fr 22:20.3
       5     31  Meg Walker                So 22:31.4
       6   ( 42) Finley Knapp              So 23:02.6
       7   ( 58) Jenna Wolf                Fr 24:16.7

       2.    83  Darlington                                 (21:21.9  106:49.4 2:28.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Judith Meister            So 20:14.1
       2     12  Ashlyn Norgard            Fr 21:02.8
       3     13  Morgan Black              Jr 21:13.2
       4     19  Allyson Meyers            So 21:36.4
       5     35  Maddie Crist              Sr 22:42.9
       6   ( 39) Brooke Douglas            Jr 22:46.9
       7   ( 50) Gracie Douglas            Sr 23:45.3

       3.    95  Boscobel                                   (21:33.4  107:46.6 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Abri Brown                So 20:28.0
       2     16  Avery Brown               So 21:27.6
       3     20  Skyler Carlin             Fr 21:39.2
       4     25  Maddie Fritz              So 21:57.8
       5     27  Ellie Jillson             Jr 22:14.0
       6   ( 45) Makayla Fritz             Jr 23:12.5
       7   ( 48) Britney Glasbrenner       Jr 23:25.5

       4.   105  Poynette                                   (21:33.2  107:46.0 3:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Katelyn Chadwick          Jr 19:20.7
       2     14  Gwen Golueke              Sr 21:23.2
       3     17  Abbey Marquardt           Sr 21:33.1
       4     34  Felicia Ritzke            Fr 22:42.4
       5     38  Megan Reddeman            Jr 22:46.6
       6   ( 47) Emily Lee                 Sr 23:24.9
       7   ( 51) Lizzie Schwenn            Sr 23:49.7

       5.   116  Albany                                     (21:54.0  109:29.6 2:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Linsey Mueller            Fr 20:50.6
       2     10  McKenna Broughton         Fr 20:59.0
       3     24  Kaiya Zurfluh             So 21:56.7
       4     33  Payton Wachholz           So 22:41.5
       5     41  Kristin O'Bel             Sr 23:01.8
       6   ( 60) Emileigh Dallman          So 24:20.0
       7   ( 66) Kaleigh Dallman           Sr 24:47.8

       6.   194  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (22:57.2  114:46.0 7:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Herrling         Fr 19:06.6
       2     26  Greine Simmert            So 22:11.1
       3     36  Kassidy Frame             Sr 22:43.0
       4     53  Brianna Herrling          Jr 23:57.0
       5     78  Emma Gordon               So 26:48.3
       6   ( 89) Morgan Schult             Sr 28:03.9
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       7.   230  River Ridge                                (23:43.3  118:36.4 5:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Faith Webb                Jr 22:16.0
       2     30  Tova Lindberg             Sr 22:25.8
       3     40  Riley Klein               Sr 22:51.4
       4     46  Jessica Patterson         Fr 23:16.0
       5     86  Alison West               So 27:47.2

       8.   245  Riverdale                                  (24:05.4  120:26.9 5:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Elizabeth Husker          Jr 20:55.8
       2     21  Alyssa Husker             Fr 21:44.8
       3     61  Ashley Schmitt-Bright     Sr 24:20.3
       4     75  Gracie Anderson           Fr 26:35.4
       5     79  Auryon Havlik             Fr 26:50.6
       6   ( 91) Kenlee Mathews            Sr 28:22.2
       7   ( 92) Zea Miller                Sr 28:46.5

       9.   259  Iowa-Grant                                 (23:48.5  119:02.2 2:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Hope Connolly             Fr 22:45.9
       2     44  Ella Wolff                So 23:09.4
       3     55  Sam McLeer                Sr 24:03.2
       4     56  Kylie Cutts               Sr 24:09.3
       5     67  Evie Whitaker             Fr 24:54.4
       6   ( 68) Brie Straka               Jr 25:10.7
       7   ( 85) Brena Straka              Jr 27:44.5

      10.   264  St. Ambrose Academy                        (24:20.1  121:40.1 5:00.7)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Sophia Speece             Jr 21:50.3
       2     32  Anna King                 Fr 22:37.2
       3     57  Naomi O'Leary             Jr 24:11.1
       4     73  Cecilia Speece            Fr 26:10.5
       5     80  Grace Tejeda              Jr 26:51.0
       6   ( 90) Anna Kachel               Sr 28:07.6
       7   ( 95) Mary Tejeda               Fr 29:02.5

      11.   290  Fennimore                                  (24:58.9  124:54.2 7:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Lauryn Bunn               Jr 21:33.7
       2     43  Alyssa Bray               Fr 23:05.1
       3     52  Emma King                 Jr 23:54.0
       4     83  Victoria Bonilla          Sr 27:26.7
       5     94  Faith Henkel              Jr 28:54.7
       6   ( 97) Alyssa Scheopp            Fr 29:26.2
       7   ( 98) Mariah Kopp               Sr 29:52.5

      12.   290  North Crawford                             (24:53.1  124:25.4 8:47.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Helen Carstens            Jr 20:17.6
       2     54  Kloee Chamberlain         Jr 24:00.7
       3     59  Emma Schmidt              Sr 24:17.4
       4     76  Lindsey Groom             Fr 26:45.0
       5     96  Katie Schellhorn          Sr 29:04.7
       6   ( 99) Annie O'Brien             Fr 30:42.3
       7   (102) Sonja Bangert             Sr 33:52.4
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      13.   296  Belleville                                 (24:45.4  123:46.7 5:22.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Lainey Winkers            Fr 21:24.6
       2     63  Adrianna Herritz          Jr 24:26.7
       3     70  Mickey Stamfl             So 25:20.6
       4     71  Gina Salmela              So 25:47.4
       5     77  Angelina Parisot          Sr 26:47.4
       6   ( 84) Giana Diaz                Sr 27:38.0

      14.   326  Parkview                                   (26:30.9  132:34.113:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Paige Valley              Fr 21:52.4
       2     62  Augie Pautsch             Jr 24:26.1
       3     65  Jenny Ballmer             Jr 24:31.9
       4     72  Remy Stark                Sr 26:09.3
       5    104  Audrey Pisz               Sr 35:34.4

      15.   380  De Soto                                    (26:54.1  134:30.4 7:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Trinity Vento             So 23:31.0
       2     64  Lilly Milliren            So 24:31.2
       3     74  Kenzy Kreuzer             Jr 26:20.5
       4     93  Maddie Jacobson           So 28:49.8
       5    100  Michelle Berra            So 31:17.9
       6   (101) Jenna Gianoli             So 32:17.4
       7   (103) Emma Overby               So 34:43.6

      16.   407  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (27:07.8  135:38.8 2:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1     69  Val Carr                  Sr 25:16.1
       2     81  Allie Godfrey             Jr 27:15.2
       3     82  Sydney Webster            Jr 27:16.2
       4     87  Emily Zimmerman           Jr 27:49.0
       5     88  Norah McCarthy            Fr 28:02.3


